
est . 1950

Size & 
Serving Size 

Puff Cake 
with wording 

+ border

Coco Puff - Chocolate filling
with Chantilly Topping

1/4 sheet  20 pcs 

1/2 sheet  48 pcs 

Full sheet 77pcs

58.00

138.00

195.00

Cake Ordering Menu

CAKE FLAVORS
- Banana 

- Butter  

- Chocolate Chiffon

ICING FLAVORS 
- Butter 

- Chocolate 

Free 
Wording 

& 
Border 

Edible Image 
Maximum print size

 8.5”x11”
Must order 2 business 

days prior

Floral 
Design 1 Character

7” Round

1/4 sheet (7" x 11")
2" x 2"= 24 pcs
3" x 2"=16 pcs 

1/2 sheet (15" x 11")
2" x 2"= 48 pcs
3" x 2"= 32 pcs

Full sheet (15" x 23")
2" x 2"= 96 pcs
3" x 2"= 64 pcs

32.50

45.00

69.00

109.00

39.00

52.00

75.00

119.00

41.00

55.00

79.00

125.00

45.00

65.00

85.00

129.00

CAKE FLAVORS
- Banana Chantilly 

- Chantilly*  

- Chocolate Dobash

*cannot be precut 

Size & 
Serving Size 

Free 
Wording 

& 
Border 

Edible Image 
Maximum print size

 8.5”x11”
Must order 2 business 

days prior

Floral 
Design 1 Character

7” Round

1/4 sheet (7" x 11")
2" x 2"= 24 pcs
3" x 2"=16 pcs 

1/2 sheet (15" x 11")
2" x 2"= 48 pcs
3" x 2"= 32 pcs

Full sheet (15" x 23")
2" x 2"= 96 pcs
3" x 2"= 64 pcs

32.50

45.00

69.00

109.00

39.00

52.00

75.00

119.00

41.00

55.00

79.00

125.00

45.00

65.00

85.00

129.00

Characters Pre-Cut Cakes Complimentary 
Wording and Border Edible Images Floral Designs

Wording & Border 
upon customers 

request

Requires 2 business days. File 
must be in finished format. No edits 

will be made after submission. 
Quality depends on file size.

Leis, Bouquets, and 
Flowers

Animated TV/Movie 
characters, superheroes, 

Disney characters. 
Each additional character will 

be a $20 charge.

Can be cut 2”x2” or 
3”x2”. Additional 10%. 

Chantilly, Chocolate 
Dobash, and Dream 

Cake cannot be pre-cut. 

Place an Order Online at LilihaBakery.com/Customize

Size & Pieces


