

Cake Ordering Menu



CAKE FLAVORS - Banana Chantilly - Chantilly* - Chocolate Dobash *cannot be precut	Size & Serving Size	Free Wording & Border	Edible Image <small>Maximum print size 8.5"x11" Must order 2 business days prior</small>	Floral Design	1 Character
	7" Round	32.50	39.00	41.00	45.00
	1/4 sheet (7" x 11") <small>2" x 2"= 24 pcs 3" x 2"=16 pcs</small>	45.00	52.00	55.00	65.00
	1/2 sheet (15" x 11") <small>2" x 2"= 48 pcs 3" x 2"= 32 pcs</small>	69.00	75.00	79.00	85.00
	Full sheet (15" x 23") <small>2" x 2"= 96 pcs 3" x 2"= 64 pcs</small>	109.00	119.00	125.00	129.00

CAKE FLAVORS - Banana - Butter - Chocolate Chiffon ICING FLAVORS - Butter - Chocolate	Size & Serving Size	Free Wording & Border	Edible Image <small>Maximum print size 8.5"x11" Must order 2 business days prior</small>	Floral Design	1 Character
	7" Round	32.50	39.00	41.00	45.00
	1/4 sheet (7" x 11") <small>2" x 2"= 24 pcs 3" x 2"=16 pcs</small>	45.00	52.00	55.00	65.00
	1/2 sheet (15" x 11") <small>2" x 2"= 48 pcs 3" x 2"= 32 pcs</small>	69.00	75.00	79.00	85.00
	Full sheet (15" x 23") <small>2" x 2"= 96 pcs 3" x 2"= 64 pcs</small>	109.00	119.00	125.00	129.00

Puff Cake with wording + border	Size & Pieces	Coco Puff - Chocolate filling with Chantilly Topping
	1/4 sheet 20 pcs	58.00
	1/2 sheet 48 pcs	138.00
	Full sheet 77 pcs	195.00

Complimentary Wording and Border	Edible Images	Floral Designs	Characters	Pre-Cut Cakes
Wording & Border upon customers request	Requires 2 business days. File must be in finished format. No edits will be made after submission. Quality depends on file size.	Leis, Bouquets, and Flowers	Animated TV/Movie characters, superheroes, Disney characters. <small>Each additional character will be a \$20 charge.</small>	Can be cut 2"x2" or 3"x2". Additional 10%. Chantilly, Chocolate Dobash, and Dream Cake cannot be pre-cut.

Place an Order Online at LilihaBakery.com/Customize

